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Tournament Host Club Province Week Start Date End Date Tour Level Overlapping Cannot Enter Together

Cavehill TC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Cavehill TC Ulster 18 & 19 Thursday, April 30, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Senior 500

Larne B&LTC Senior Tour 200 Open 2026 Larne B&LTC Ulster 19 Thursday, May 7, 2026 Sunday, May 10, 2026 Senior 200

West of Ulster Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Enniskillen TC Ulster 19 & 20 Sunday, May 10, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Senior 500

Cavan LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open Week 2026 Cavan LTC Ulster 20 & 21 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Senior 1000

NI Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Downshire TC Ulster 23 & 24 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Sunday, June 14, 2026 Senior 1000

Ulster Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 25 Monday, June 15, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Senior 1000

Fermanagh Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Irvinstown LTC Ulster 26 & 27 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Senior 500 11

Harry Corey Senior Tour 500 Belfast Open David Loyd Belfast Ulster 26 & 27 Sunday, June 28, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Senior 500 10

County Antrim Senior Tour 500 & Masters Tour 500 2026 Ballycastle TC Ulster 28 & 29 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Senior 500

Tyrone Senior Tour 500 Championships 2026 Omagh LTC Ulster 29 & 30 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Sunday, July 26, 2026 Senior 500

Northwest Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Letterkenny LTC Ulster 30 & 31 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Senior 500 16

Russel & Co Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Bangor LTC Ulster 30 & 31 Wednesday, July 29, 2026 Sunday, August 2, 2026 Senior 500 15

County Londonderry Senior Tour 500 Championships 2026 Limavady Recreation Club Ulster 31 & 32 Sunday, August 2, 2026 Sunday, August 9, 2026 Senior 500

CIYMS Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 CIYMS Ulster 32 & 33 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Senior 500

Ulster Graded Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Belfast Boat Club Ulster 35 & 36 Thursday, August 27, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 Senior 500

Lost City Adventure Golf Ulster Senior Tour 500 Indoor Championships 2026 David Lloyd Belfast Ulster 48 & 49 Sunday, November 29, 2026 Saturday, December 5, 2026 Senior 500


